

मोहान पुस्तकालय तालिका २०००
जगद्वान के चरित्र तालिका २०००
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D.(W) Division

DIVISION

Darbhanga-1

MB.No.708

Singhwar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1226

मिस मिथुन तालिका .

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Restoration of raincuds / Berms With Soil, moorum etc. - - - all complete.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-10					
Item No- ①					
@ Rs 415.17/m ³					Rs 20468=00
② making up of Berms / shoulder stripping excess Soil etc. - - - all complete -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-11					
Item No. - ②					
@ Rs 58.37/m ²					Rs 16745=00
③ maintenance of C/D Work (H.P. culvert)					
- - - all complete.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-11					
Item No- ③					
@ Rs 1117.00 each					Rs 11700=00 1117=00
④ maintenance of C/D Work (slab culvert)					
- - - all complete.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-11					
Item No- ④					
@ Rs 2309.00 each					Rs 2309=00
⑤ cutting of branches of trees and shrubs - - - all complete.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-11					
Item No- ⑤					
@ Rs 117.18 each					Rs 234=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Cutting of bram Shrubs from road way — — — all complete					
Qty vide T.m.B.P. 11					
Item No - ⑥ = 08 1002.					
@ Rs 6.54 each — — —					Rs 52=00
⑦ Trimming of grass and weeds — — — all complete					
Qty vide T.m.B.P. 11					
Item No - ⑦ = 1.9.00 m ²					
@ Rs 2.18/m ² — — —					Rs 41=00
⑧ White Washing of Parapet Wall of old Work — — — all complete.					
Qty vide T.m.B.P. 11					
Item No - ⑧ = 20 80 m ²					
@ Rs 16.48/m ² — — —					Rs 343=00
					Rs 392=00
					Rs 51341=00
					41309=00
Less 0.05% below — — —					Rs 26=00
					Rs 51315=00
					Rs 41288=00
22/04/23 06/12/22 ms					Nike 16/4/23
<u>Material statement</u>					
Soil — 49.30 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds all complete.					
3 x 4.00 x 1.00 = 12.00 m ²					
4 x 2.00 x 1.00 = 8.00 m ²					
					20.00 m ²
⑩ White Washing of Parapet Walls - of CD Work - all complete.					
2 x 2 x 6.20 x 0.60 = 14.88 m ²					
2 x 6.20 x 0.40 = 4.96 m ²					
12 x 2 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 0.96 m ²					
					20.80 m ²
2 mm 81 0.51 0.51 20.80 m ²					

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of rain cuts / Berm With Soil - all complete.				
Qty vide T.M.B.P-15				
Item No- ① = 61.67 m ³				
@ Rs 415.17/m ³				Rs 25604 = 00
② making up of Berms / shoulders, stripping soil excess soil - all complete.				
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16				
Item No- ② = 342.92 m ²				
@ Rs 58.37/m ²				Rs 20016 = 00
③ maintenance of CD Work (H.P.) (culvert) - all complete.				
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16 item ③ = 01 Nos.				
@ Rs 117.00 each				Rs 117 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ maintenance of CD work (slab culvert) --- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16					
Item No - ④ = 01 No.					
@ Rs 2309.00 each					Rs 2309=00
⑤ Maintenance of Road Sign --- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16					
Item No - ⑤ = 1.02 Km					
@ Rs 1063.87/Km					Rs 1085=00
⑥ maintenance of 200 m and 1 km. stone --- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16					
Item No - ⑥ = 1.02 Km.					
@ Rs 679.31/Km.					Rs 693=00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees and shrub --- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16					
Item No - ⑦ = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 117.18 each					Rs 234=00
⑧ cutting of shrubs from road way --- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-16					
Item No - ⑧ = 08 Nos.					
@ Rs 6.54 each					Rs 52=00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds --- all complete					

Less 0.05% below — WAs 26 = 00

2008/05/31/2024 (05/31/2024)

15/3/24

Material statement

Soil - 61.67 m³